
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/28/2019
             ========== MEN'S MAROON 8K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Augustana (S.D.)                            (25:35.4  127:56.6 1:13.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Aaron Runge             SR   25:10.2
  2      3  Jesus Urtusuastegu      SR   25:17.6
  3      6  Nathan Schroeder        SR   25:28.2
  4      8  Matt Steiger            SO   25:37.3
  5     23  Henry Klitzke           SO   26:23.3
  6   ( 28) Skylar DeJong           SR   26:35.7
  7   ( 78) JJ Orput                SO   27:45.9

  2.    55  Michigan Tech                               (25:47.2  128:55.6 0:59.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Matthew Pahl            SR   25:20.8
  2      5  Braden Reichl           JR   25:23.0
  3     12  Clayton Sayen           SO   25:54.0
  4     13  Nate Carey              JR   25:58.0
  5     21  Brendan Klynstra        SR   26:19.8
  6   ( 27) Bobby Beggs             JR   26:34.5
  7   ( 35) Chase Scheel            JR   26:48.6

  3.    96  Sioux Falls                                 (26:01.9  130:09.3 2:00.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Steven Brown            FR   25:03.0
  2      7  Mason Phillips          SR   25:31.9
  3     14  Zach Lundberg           SR   25:59.0
  4     26  Daniel Armstrong        SR   26:31.6
  5     48  David Ecker             SO   27:03.8
  6   ( 52) Seth Overholt           FR   27:15.9
  7   ( 64) Shodo Mahamed           SO   27:31.0

  4.   126  Western Washington                          (26:28.4  132:21.6 0:40.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Eric Hamel              JR   26:08.7
  2     17  James Jasperson         SR   26:10.6
  3     24  Edward Kiolbasa         JR   26:27.4
  4     33  Liam Cossette           SR   26:45.5
  5     36  Alec Ritter             FR   26:49.4
  6   ( 40) Macauley Franks         SO   26:59.4
  7   ( 73) Colton Hoggarth         JR   27:41.1

  5.   197  Florida Southern                            (26:46.6  133:52.9 2:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Mason Jones             JR   25:53.3
  2     20  Joshua Wagner           JR   26:19.1
  3     30  Mitchell Kozik          JR   26:37.4
  4     49  Troy Smith              FR   27:04.1
  5     87  Alex Guy                FR   27:59.0
  6   ( 93) Bryson Yamitz           FR   28:08.0
  7   (107) Brady Zimmerman         FR   28:23.4

  6.   208  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (26:55.7  134:38.3 0:57.7)
==========================================================
  1     25  Cody Chadwick           JR   26:28.2
  2     31  Andrew George           JR   26:40.4
  3     41  Andrew Rathkamp         SO   26:59.5
  4     50  Steven Potter           SO   27:04.3
  5     61  Joseph Kehoe            FR   27:25.9
  6   ( 67) Mitchell Bradford       FR   27:33.8
  7   ( 74) Spencer Muffler         JR   27:41.5



  7.   213  Black Hills St.                             (26:56.3  134:41.1 1:26.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Jordan Theisen               26:17.3
  2     22  Jake Iverson                 26:22.2
  3     34  Keith Osowski                26:48.3
  4     62  Noah Bordewyk                27:29.9
  5     76  Collin Brauer           FR   27:43.4
  6   (132) Nolan Maher                  29:00.9
  7   (139) Christian Gaytan             29:23.5

  8.   228  Minnesota-Duluth                            (27:04.0  135:19.9 0:22.3)
==========================================================
  1     38  Jonathan Tostenson      SO   26:56.2
  2     42  Cole Lebourgeois        JR   27:00.8
  3     44  Jake Kluver             SR   27:01.4
  4     47  Kendall Hill            SR   27:03.0
  5     57  Braydon Kubat           JR   27:18.5
  6   ( 63) Nick Jacobson           FR   27:30.0
  7   ( 77) Owen Smalley            JR   27:44.7

  9.   258  Allen CC                                    (27:10.3  135:51.5 1:23.6)
==========================================================
  1     18  Joshua Doria            SO   26:16.7
  2     55  Henos Andebrhan         FR   27:17.3
  3     56  Marco Castro            FR   27:18.3
  4     58  Mitchell Dervin         SO   27:18.9
  5     71  Brig Merritt            FR   27:40.3
  6   ( 94) Joel Fane               SO   28:11.8
  7   (147) Augustus Martiello      FR   29:43.5

 10.   264  Concordia-St. Paul                          (27:06.9  135:34.4 2:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Benjamin Allen          SR   25:39.3
  2     53  Cole Oslin              SR   27:16.2
  3     54  Zeke Green              JR   27:16.2
  4     69  Tyler Hudson            SR   27:36.2
  5     79  Scott Burazin           JR   27:46.5
  6   ( 98) Isaiah Winowiski        FR   28:13.3
  7   (129) Cory Warner             SR   28:56.6

 11.   286  Minnesota State                             (27:18.5  136:32.2 1:54.1)
==========================================================
  1     32  Tanner Maier            FR   26:43.6
  2     39  Andrew Ruiz             JR   26:59.0
  3     45  Parker Huhn             FR   27:01.4
  4     51  Nathan Fox              FR   27:10.5
  5    119  Ben Schmied             SO   28:37.7
  6   (126) Isaiah Rabata           SR   28:54.4
  7   (143) Mason McCaffrey         FR   29:28.9

 12.   308  Dakota State                                (27:20.6  136:42.9 1:56.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Braden Curnow           SR   26:04.7
  2     43  Max Cruse               SR   27:01.2
  3     80  Taylor Gipson           FR   27:46.9
  4     81  Alex Derr               JR   27:49.1
  5     89  Matthew Dunn            JR   28:01.0
  6   (117) Ryan Skowronski         SO   28:36.3
  7   (125) Tyler Kennedy           FR   28:53.4

 13.   313  Redlands                                    (27:20.7  136:43.4 2:29.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Tucker Cargile          JR   25:42.2
  2     46  Enrique Verschoor       FR   27:02.3
  3     70  Rogelio Salcido         FR   27:39.2
  4     92  Brandon Farnsworth      FR   28:07.8



  5     95  Miguel Fausto           SO   28:11.9
  6   (113) Quentin Olive-Larson    JR   28:30.3
  7   (153) Aaron Selikovitz        FR   30:00.4

 14.   370  Northern State                              (27:41.4  138:27.0 2:16.7)
==========================================================
  1     29  Jackson Harrison        SO   26:36.3
  2     37  Riccardo Done           SR   26:54.2
  3     75  Jalen Chase             FR   27:42.4
  4    105  Logan Swenson           SR   28:21.1
  5    124  Ricardo Chase           FR   28:53.0
  6   (152) Michael Wirth           FR   30:00.0
  7   (166) Donovan Miller          JR   30:37.2

 15.   437  Wisconsin Track Club                        (28:00.5  140:02.1 1:22.0)
==========================================================
  1     66  Joe Reimann             FR   27:32.9
  2     72  Sam Jaeger              SO   27:40.7
  3     82  Owen Gage               SO   27:50.5
  4     90  Nick Juntunen           SO   28:03.1
  5    127  Kevin Dado                   28:54.9
  6   (130) James Lyon              FR   28:58.7
  7   (131) Frank DeGuire           SO   29:00.5

 16.   459  Benedictine (Kan.)                          (28:05.6  140:28.0 0:51.3)
==========================================================
  1     65  Casmir Cozzi            FR   27:32.9
  2     84  Liam Keating            JR   27:55.8
  3    100  Matthew Mason           JR   28:15.8
  4    102  Luke Godard             FR   28:19.3
  5    108  Liam Morel              JR   28:24.2
  6   (138) Sebastian Fuentes-Bran  JR   29:17.9
  7   (144) Thaddeus Friess         FR   29:31.3

 17.   470  Minot State                                 (28:07.0  140:34.6 1:08.2)
==========================================================
  1     60  Leo Skellenger          SR   27:23.1
  2     86  Ryan Kohler             SO   27:57.9
  3    103  Jacob Jensen            FR   28:20.0
  4    106  Landon Dunlap           FR   28:22.3
  5    115  Nicholas Merillana      JR   28:31.3
  6   (163) Tito Gonzalez           JR   30:26.9

 18.   487  St. Norbert                                 (28:12.1  141:00.3 1:01.8)
==========================================================
  1     68  Joe Gasick              JR   27:35.3
  2     91  Matt Holloway           SR   28:06.5
  3    101  Randy Johnson           FR   28:16.3
  4    109  Evan McVittie           SO   28:25.1
  5    118  Miles Mulder            FR   28:37.1
  6   (123) Matthew McKendry        SR   28:48.8
  7   (134) Ethan Sowl              JR   29:06.0

 19.   512  Minnesota Running Club                      (28:18.6  141:32.6 0:38.2)
==========================================================
  1     83  Nate Orlyk                   27:51.9
  2     96  Josh Bailey                  28:12.4
  3    110  Weston Wyatt                 28:28.7
  4    111  Garrett Williams             28:29.5
  5    112  Willem Gokemeijer            28:30.1
  6   (122) Rishi Gulati                 28:45.5
  7   (136) Scott Berens                 29:12.4

 20.   529  Ripon                                       (28:25.2  142:05.6 1:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     59  David Potter            SO   27:20.0



  2     99  Garrett Radtke          SO   28:15.1
  3    114  Sam Forstner            FR   28:31.0
  4    120  Andrew Johnson          SR   28:42.6
  5    137  Keegan Aimesbury        FR   29:16.9
  6   (140) Joseph Pachowitz        SO   29:23.6
  7   (150) Miles Kremsreiter       SO   29:58.0

 21.   610  MSU-Billings                                (28:48.0  143:59.6 1:11.7)
==========================================================
  1     97  Ronald Venema           SR   28:12.8
  2    116  Bryant Edgerton         FR   28:32.0
  3    121  Ase Ackerman            SO   28:43.3
  4    135  Carson Jessop           JR   29:07.0
  5    141  Logan Straus            SO   29:24.5
  6   (175) Nick Redgrave           FR   31:51.3
  7   (176) Will Steinfeldt         FR   32:07.5

 22.   628  ISU Running Club                            (29:03.2  145:15.8 1:48.3)
==========================================================
  1     88  Jacob Hebior            SR   28:00.6
  2    104  Evan Haugh                   28:20.4
  3    142  Robert Laue                  29:27.2
  4    146  Curtis Peters                29:38.7
  5    148  Max Laue                     29:48.9
  6   (156) Andrew Allen            SR   30:11.1
  7   (158) Zach Getting                 30:16.3

 23.   706  Coe                                         (29:42.3  148:31.4 2:26.5)
==========================================================
  1     85  Justin Phillips         JR   27:56.3
  2    149  Coe Booker              SO   29:52.6
  3    151  Sezar Carillo           SR   29:58.4
  4    160  Ian Hoover-Grind        FR   30:21.3
  5    161  Brock Royle             FR   30:22.8
  6   (169) Ryan Smith              FR   31:17.4
  7   (172) Dexter Hein-Harriso     FR   31:36.5

 24.   772  NMU Club Cross Country                      (30:41.9  153:29.4 5:36.4)
==========================================================
  1    128  Ben Basten                   28:55.3
  2    133  Tryg Solberg                 29:04.7
  3    162  Lucas Cavalieri              30:26.9
  4    164  Elliot Prusi                 30:30.8
  5    185  Manpreet Chandi              34:31.7

 25.   816  Wis.-River Falls                            (30:41.8  153:28.8 1:23.4)
==========================================================
  1    154  Leif Rozycki            FR   30:00.5
  2    159  Adam Jacobi             JR   30:20.0
  3    165  Adam Kasper             SO   30:32.7
  4    168  Beau Clemmensen         JR   31:11.7
  5    170  Caleb Anton             FR   31:23.9
  6   (180) Tyler Northey           SO   32:26.1
  7   (183) Zach Jacoby             SO   32:37.2

 26.   849  Upper Iowa                                  (31:46.6  158:52.6 4:27.5)
==========================================================
  1    155  David Snider            FR   30:05.5
  2    157  Grant Dieken            JR   30:14.7
  3    167  Dalton Schaffer         JR   30:53.5
  4    184  Samuel Thomas           FR   33:05.9
  5    186  Zach Dingbaum           SR   34:33.0

 27.   853  Marquette Running Club                      (31:37.4  158:06.9 2:45.2)
==========================================================
  1    145  David Abergel                29:34.7



  2    174  Jesse Kulberg                31:43.8
  3    177  Patrick Kane                 32:12.7
  4    178  Thomas Roth                  32:15.8
  5    179  Ben Sylvester                32:19.9
  6   (181) Samuel Kulberg               32:27.1
  7   (187) Collin Wentworth             35:08.0

 28.   903  Dawson CC                                   (33:53.3  169:26.1 5:23.9)
==========================================================
  1    171  Trey Fourstar           FR   31:29.1
  2    173  Zach Austin             FR   31:37.5
  3    182  Donterius Perry         FR   32:36.5
  4    188  Isaiah Fowler           FR   36:50.0
  5    189  Peter Unterseher        FR   36:53.0
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    1    1 Steven Brown       FR   Sioux Falls                    25:03.0  5:03 
    2    2 Aaron Runge        SR   Augustana (S.D.)               25:10.2  5:04 
    3    3 Jesus Urtusuastegu SR   Augustana (S.D.)               25:17.6  5:06 
    4    4 Matthew Pahl       SR   Michigan Tech                  25:20.8  5:06 
    5    5 Braden Reichl      JR   Michigan Tech                  25:23.0  5:07 
    6    6 Nathan Schroeder   SR   Augustana (S.D.)               25:28.2  5:08 
    7    7 Mason Phillips     SR   Sioux Falls                    25:31.9  5:09 
    8    8 Matt Steiger       SO   Augustana (S.D.)               25:37.3  5:10 
    9    9 Benjamin Allen     SR   Concordia-St. Paul             25:39.3  5:10 
   10   10 Tucker Cargile     JR   Redlands                       25:42.2  5:11 
   11   11 Mason Jones        JR   Florida Southern               25:53.3  5:13 
   12   12 Clayton Sayen      SO   Michigan Tech                  25:54.0  5:13 
   13      Austin Yardley     SR                                  25:55.2  5:13 
   14   13 Nate Carey         JR   Michigan Tech                  25:58.0  5:14 
   15   14 Zach Lundberg      SR   Sioux Falls                    25:59.0  5:14 
   16   15 Braden Curnow      SR   Dakota State                   26:04.7  5:15 
   17   16 Eric Hamel         JR   Western Washington             26:08.7  5:16 
   18   17 James Jasperson    SR   Western Washington             26:10.6  5:16 
   19   18 Joshua Doria       SO   Allen CC                       26:16.7  5:18 
   20   19 Jordan Theisen          Black Hills St.                26:17.3  5:18 
   21   20 Joshua Wagner      JR   Florida Southern               26:19.1  5:18 
   22   21 Brendan Klynstra   SR   Michigan Tech                  26:19.8  5:18 
   23   22 Jake Iverson            Black Hills St.                26:22.2  5:19 
   24   23 Henry Klitzke      SO   Augustana (S.D.)               26:23.3  5:19 
   25   24 Edward Kiolbasa    JR   Western Washington             26:27.4  5:20 
   26   25 Cody Chadwick      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:28.2  5:20 
   27      Colin Warwick      SO   Lakehead University            26:29.9  5:20 
   28      Ethan Kilton            UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           26:31.3  5:21 
   29   26 Daniel Armstrong   SR   Sioux Falls                    26:31.6  5:21 
   30   27 Bobby Beggs        JR   Michigan Tech                  26:34.5  5:21 
   31   28 Skylar Dejong      SR   Augustana (S.D.)               26:35.7  5:21 
   32   29 Jackson Harrison   SO   Northern State                 26:36.3  5:22 
   33   30 Mitchell Kozik     JR   Florida Southern               26:37.4  5:22 
   34   31 Andrew George      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:40.4  5:22 
   35   32 Tanner Maier       FR   Minnesota State                26:43.6  5:23 
   36   33 Liam Cossette      SR   Western Washington             26:45.5  5:23 
   37   34 Keith Osowski           Black Hills St.                26:48.3  5:24 
   38   35 Chase Scheel       JR   Michigan Tech                  26:48.6  5:24 
   39   36 Alec Ritter        FR   Western Washington             26:49.4  5:24 
   40   37 Riccardo Done      SR   Northern State                 26:54.2  5:25 
   41   38 Jonathan Tostenson SO   Minnesota-Duluth               26:56.2  5:26 
   42      Peter Falcon            LRC-Nebraska                   26:56.2  5:26 
   43   39 Andrew Ruiz        JR   Minnesota State                26:59.0  5:26 
   44   40 Macauley Franks    SO   Western Washington             26:59.4  5:26 
   45   41 Andrew Rathkamp    SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:59.5  5:26 
   46   42 Cole Lebourgeois   JR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:00.8  5:27 
   47   43 Max Cruse          SR   Dakota State                   27:01.2  5:27 
   48   44 Jake Kluver        SR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:01.4  5:27 
   49   45 Parker Huhn        FR   Minnesota State                27:01.4  5:27 
   50   46 Enrique Verschoor  FR   Redlands                       27:02.3  5:27 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   47 Kendall Hill       SR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:03.0  5:27 
   52   48 David Ecker        SO   Sioux Falls                    27:03.8  5:27 
   53   49 Troy Smith         FR   Florida Southern               27:04.1  5:27 
   54   50 Steven Potter      SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:04.3  5:27 
   55   51 Nathan Fox         FR   Minnesota State                27:10.5  5:28 
   56      Robbie Watling     JR   Michigan Tech                  27:14.5  5:29 
   57   52 Seth Overholt      FR   Sioux Falls                    27:15.9  5:30 
   58   53 Cole Oslin         SR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:16.2  5:30 
   59   54 Zeke Green         JR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:16.2  5:30 
   60   55 Henos Andebrhan    FR   Allen CC                       27:17.3  5:30 
   61   56 Marco Castro       FR   Allen CC                       27:18.3  5:30 
   62   57 Braydon Kubat      JR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:18.5  5:30 
   63   58 Mitchell Dervin    SO   Allen CC                       27:18.9  5:30 
   64   59 David Potter       SO   Ripon                          27:20.0  5:30 
   65   60 Leo Skellenger     SR   Minot State                    27:23.1  5:31 
   66      Connor MacIntosh   SR   Lakehead University            27:25.3  5:31 
   67   61 Joseph Kehoe       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:25.9  5:32 
   68      Ben Passolt        SO   Michigan Tech                  27:27.5  5:32 
   69      Scott Kvidera      SR                                  27:28.7  5:32 
   70      Luke Moore         JR   Michigan Tech                  27:28.8  5:32 
   71   62 Noah Bordewyk           Black Hills St.                27:29.9  5:32 
   72   63 Nick Jacobson      FR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:30.0  5:32 
   73   64 Shodo Mahamed      SO   Sioux Falls                    27:31.0  5:33 
   74   65 Casmir Cozzi       FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             27:32.9  5:33 
   75   66 Joe Reimann        FR   Wisconsin Track Club           27:32.9  5:33 
   76   67 Mitchell Bradford  FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:33.8  5:33 
   77      Jorge Garcia            UNA-Northern State             27:34.8  5:33 
   78   68 Joe Gasick         JR   St. Norbert                    27:35.3  5:33 
   79   69 Tyler Hudson       SR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:36.2  5:34 
   80      Abati Dedefo       FR   Sioux Falls                    27:38.4  5:34 
   81   70 Rogelio Salcido    FR   Redlands                       27:39.2  5:34 
   82   71 Brig Merritt       FR   Allen CC                       27:40.3  5:34 
   83   72 Sam Jaeger         SO   Wisconsin Track Club           27:40.7  5:35 
   84   73 Colton Hoggarth    JR   Western Washington             27:41.1  5:35 
   85   74 Spencer Muffler    JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:41.5  5:35 
   86   75 Jalen Chase        FR   Northern State                 27:42.4  5:35 
   87   76 Collin Brauer      FR   Black Hills St.                27:43.4  5:35 
   88   77 Owen Smalley       JR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:44.7  5:35 
   89      Sam Ringger        FR   Minnesota-Duluth               27:44.7  5:35 
   90   78 Jj Orput           SO   Augustana (S.D.)               27:45.9  5:36 
   91   79 Scott Burazin      JR   Concordia-St. Paul             27:46.5  5:36 
   92   80 Taylor Gipson      FR   Dakota State                   27:46.9  5:36 
   93      Billy Beseman      SR   Sioux Falls                    27:47.3  5:36 
   94      Mitchell Mund      SO   Sioux Falls                    27:47.9  5:36 
   95   81 Alex Derr          JR   Dakota State                   27:49.1  5:36 
   96   82 Owen Gage          SO   Wisconsin Track Club           27:50.5  5:37 
   97   83 Nate Orlyk              Minnesota Running Club         27:51.9  5:37 
   98      Matthew Trutna     SO   Minnesota-Duluth               27:53.9  5:37 
   99      Nick Larson             UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           27:55.3  5:38 
  100      Jason Ford         FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:55.8  5:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/28/2019
                              Men's Maroon 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   84 Liam Keating       JR   Benedictine (Kan.)             27:55.8  5:38 
  102   85 Justin Phillips    JR   Coe                            27:56.3  5:38 
  103   86 Ryan Kohler        SO   Minot State                    27:57.9  5:38 
  104   87 Alex Guy           FR   Florida Southern               27:59.0  5:38 
  105   88 Jacob Hebior       SR   ISU Running Club               28:00.6  5:39 
  106   89 Matthew Dunn       JR   Dakota State                   28:01.0  5:39 
  107   90 Nick Juntunen      SO   Wisconsin Track Club           28:03.1  5:39 
  108      Wyatt Schlager     FR   Sioux Falls                    28:03.7  5:39 
  109   91 Matt Holloway      SR   St. Norbert                    28:06.5  5:40 
  110      Logan Hansen       JR   Sioux Falls                    28:07.3  5:40 
  111   92 Brandon Farnsworth FR   Redlands                       28:07.8  5:40 
  112   93 Bryson Yamitz      FR   Florida Southern               28:08.0  5:40 
  113      Devan Shumway           UNA-Minot                      28:10.3  5:41 
  114   94 Joel Fane          SO   Allen CC                       28:11.8  5:41 
  115   95 Miguel Fausto      SO   Redlands                       28:11.9  5:41 
  116   96 Josh Bailey             Minnesota Running Club         28:12.4  5:41 
  117   97 Ronald Venema      SR   MSU-Billings                   28:12.8  5:41 
  118   98 Isaiah Winowiski   FR   Concordia-St. Paul             28:13.3  5:41 
  119   99 Garrett Radtke     SO   Ripon                          28:15.1  5:41 
  120  100 Matthew Mason      JR   Benedictine (Kan.)             28:15.8  5:42 
  121  101 Randy Johnson      FR   St. Norbert                    28:16.3  5:42 
  122      Jeffrey Sandkuhler FR   Sioux Falls                    28:18.8  5:42 
  123  102 Luke Godard        FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             28:19.3  5:42 
  124  103 Jacob Jensen       FR   Minot State                    28:20.0  5:42 
  125  104 Evan Haugh              ISU Running Club               28:20.4  5:43 
  126  105 Logan Swenson      SR   Northern State                 28:21.1  5:43 
  127  106 Landon Dunlap      FR   Minot State                    28:22.3  5:43 
  128      Matthew Helser     SR                                  28:22.7  5:43 
  129  107 Brady Zimmerman    FR   Florida Southern               28:23.4  5:43 
  130  108 Liam Morel         JR   Benedictine (Kan.)             28:24.2  5:43 
  131  109 Evan McVittie      SO   St. Norbert                    28:25.1  5:43 
  132      Ethan Olson        SO   Minnesota-Duluth               28:25.3  5:44 
  133      Lucas Selman       FR   Minnesota-Duluth               28:28.6  5:44 
  134  110 Weston Wyatt            Minnesota Running Club         28:28.7  5:44 
  135  111 Garrett Williams        Minnesota Running Club         28:29.5  5:44 
  136  112 Willem Gokemeijer       Minnesota Running Club         28:30.1  5:44 
  137  113 Quentin Olive-Lars JR   Redlands                       28:30.3  5:45 
  138  114 Sam Forstner       FR   Ripon                          28:31.0  5:45 
  139  115 Nicholas Merillana JR   Minot State                    28:31.3  5:45 
  140  116 Bryant Edgerton    FR   MSU-Billings                   28:32.0  5:45 
  141      Andrew Strasser    SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:32.4  5:45 
  142  117 Ryan Skowronski    SO   Dakota State                   28:36.3  5:46 
  143  118 Miles Mulder       FR   St. Norbert                    28:37.1  5:46 
  144  119 Ben Schmied        SO   Minnesota State                28:37.7  5:46 
  145  120 Andrew Johnson     SR   Ripon                          28:42.6  5:47 
  146  121 Ase Ackerman       SO   MSU-Billings                   28:43.3  5:47 
  147  122 Rishi Gulati            Minnesota Running Club         28:45.5  5:48 
  148  123 Matthew McKendry   SR   St. Norbert                    28:48.8  5:48 
  149  124 Ricardo Chase      FR   Northern State                 28:53.0  5:49 
  150  125 Tyler Kennedy      FR   Dakota State                   28:53.4  5:49 
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  151  126 Isaiah Rabata      SR   Minnesota State                28:54.4  5:49 
  152  127 Kevin Dado              Wisconsin Track Club           28:54.9  5:49 
  153  128 Ben Basten              NMU Club Cross Country         28:55.3  5:50 
  154      Noah O'Neill       JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:56.2  5:50 
  155  129 Cory Warner        SR   Concordia-St. Paul             28:56.6  5:50 
  156  130 James Lyon         FR   Wisconsin Track Club           28:58.7  5:50 
  157      Jonah Breuer            UNA-Augustana (S.D.)           29:00.1  5:51 
  158  131 Frank Deguire      SO   Wisconsin Track Club           29:00.5  5:51 
  159  132 Nolan Maher             Black Hills St.                29:00.9  5:51 
  160      Will Friedrich     FR   Wisconsin Track Club           29:03.7  5:51 
  161      Cole Fechner       SO   Minnesota-Duluth               29:03.8  5:51 
  162  133 Tryg Solberg            NMU Club Cross Country         29:04.7  5:51 
  163  134 Ethan Sowl         JR   St. Norbert                    29:06.0  5:52 
  164  135 Carson Jessop      JR   MSU-Billings                   29:07.0  5:52 
  165  136 Scott Berens            Minnesota Running Club         29:12.4  5:53 
  166      Michale Smith      FR   Wisconsin Track Club           29:14.3  5:53 
  167      Brian Wiedenfeld   SO   Wisconsin Track Club           29:15.8  5:54 
  168      Aj Ervin           FR   Wisconsin Track Club           29:16.6  5:54 
  169  137 Keegan Aimesbury   FR   Ripon                          29:16.9  5:54 
  170  138 Sebastian Fuentes- JR   Benedictine (Kan.)             29:17.9  5:54 
  171      Benjamin Tyrrell        Minnesota Running Club         29:18.7  5:54 
  172      Matt Berg               Minnesota Running Club         29:20.7  5:55 
  173      Grant Vizzini      SR   Dakota State                   29:22.2  5:55 
  174  139 Christian Gaytan        Black Hills St.                29:23.5  5:55 
  175  140 Joseph Pachowitz   SO   Ripon                          29:23.6  5:55 
  176  141 Logan Straus       SO   MSU-Billings                   29:24.5  5:55 
  177  142 Robert Laue             ISU Running Club               29:27.2  5:56 
  178  143 Mason McCaffrey    FR   Minnesota State                29:28.9  5:56 
  179      Taij Mann          JR   Lakehead University            29:29.1  5:56 
  180      Ayub Mohamud       SO   Dakota State                   29:30.0  5:57 
  181      Aleksander Wormuth      Minnesota Running Club         29:30.2  5:57 
  182  144 Thaddeus Friess    FR   Benedictine (Kan.)             29:31.3  5:57 
  183      Alex Grabowski     FR   Wisconsin Track Club           29:32.2  5:57 
  184      Matt Dejong             Minnesota Running Club         29:32.8  5:57 
  185  145 David Abergel           Marquette Running Club         29:34.7  5:58 
  186  146 Curtis Peters           ISU Running Club               29:38.7  5:58 
  187  147 Augustus Martiello FR   Allen CC                       29:43.5  5:59 
  188      Abdirahman Mohamed      Concordia-St. Paul             29:43.5  5:59 
  189      Edwin Iraheta      SR   Sioux Falls                    29:44.8  6:00 
  190      Clay Johnson            Black Hills St.                29:45.0  6:00 
  191      Derek Warren       FR   St. Norbert                    29:46.1  6:00 
  192  148 Max Laue                ISU Running Club               29:48.9  6:00 
  193      Zach McShane            Minnesota Running Club         29:49.0  6:00 
  194  149 Coe Booker         SO   Coe                            29:52.6  6:01 
  195      Ethan Sharp        FR   Wisconsin Track Club           29:53.1  6:01 
  196      Matt Land               Wisconsin Track Club           29:54.0  6:01 
  197      Peyton Janto       SO   St. Norbert                    29:54.1  6:01 
  198      Sam Ricker         FR   Sioux Falls                    29:54.5  6:01 
  199      Will Johnson       FR   Allen CC                       29:54.6  6:01 
  200      Michael Balseca    SO   Florida Southern               29:56.9  6:02 
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  201  150 Miles Kremsreiter  SO   Ripon                          29:58.0  6:02 
  202  151 Sezar Carillo      SR   Coe                            29:58.4  6:02 
  203  152 Michael Wirth      FR   Northern State                 30:00.0  6:03 
  204  153 Aaron Selikovitz   FR   Redlands                       30:00.4  6:03 
  205  154 Leif Rozycki       FR   Wis.-River Falls               30:00.5  6:03 
  206      Ian Murray         FR   Ripon                          30:03.6  6:03 
  207  155 David Snider       FR   Upper Iowa                     30:05.5  6:04 
  208      Thomas Marrah           Minnesota Running Club         30:06.3  6:04 
  209      Jacob Reiner       SO   Wisconsin Track Club           30:09.8  6:05 
  210  156 Andrew Allen       SR   ISU Running Club               30:11.1  6:05 
  211      Harry Lien         SO   Concordia-St. Paul             30:14.1  6:05 
  212  157 Grant Dieken       JR   Upper Iowa                     30:14.7  6:06 
  213  158 Zach Getting            ISU Running Club               30:16.3  6:06 
  214      Landon Aufderhar        Minnesota Running Club         30:18.9  6:06 
  215      Nick Schnoor       SR   Wisconsin Track Club           30:19.2  6:06 
  216  159 Adam Jacobi        JR   Wis.-River Falls               30:20.0  6:07 
  217  160 Ian Hoover-Grind   FR   Coe                            30:21.3  6:07 
  218  161 Brock Royle        FR   Coe                            30:22.8  6:07 
  219      Matthew Thomforde  SO   Concordia-St. Paul             30:26.5  6:08 
  220  162 Lucas Cavalieri         NMU Club Cross Country         30:26.9  6:08 
  221  163 Tito Gonzalez      JR   Minot State                    30:26.9  6:08 
  222  164 Elliot Prusi            NMU Club Cross Country         30:30.8  6:09 
  223      Charles Bleskachek FR   Concordia-St. Paul             30:31.8  6:09 
  224  165 Adam Kasper        SO   Wis.-River Falls               30:32.7  6:09 
  225      Jack Rodgers            Minnesota Running Club         30:34.4  6:09 
  226  166 Donovan Miller     JR   Northern State                 30:37.2  6:10 
  227      Jace Burma         FR   Sioux Falls                    30:38.8  6:10 
  228      Tyler Nugent       FR   St. Norbert                    30:40.9  6:11 
  229      Sam Kiecker             ISU Running Club               30:42.4  6:11 
  230      Aidan Fruzyna           ISU Running Club               30:43.0  6:11 
  231      Jayden Slaba       SO   Sioux Falls                    30:46.6  6:12 
  232      Benjamin Greene         Minnesota Running Club         30:52.3  6:13 
  233  167 Dalton Schaffer    JR   Upper Iowa                     30:53.5  6:13 
  234      Simon Midtbo            ISU Running Club               30:57.9  6:14 
  235      Jalen Little       FR   Dakota State                   30:58.4  6:14 
  236      Wil Modjeski       FR   Sioux Falls                    30:58.9  6:14 
  237      Jonathan Lein      SR   Dakota State                   30:59.0  6:14 
  238      Joshua Krull       FR   Dakota State                   31:04.4  6:16 
  239      Nathaniel Townsend SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  31:05.4  6:16 
  240      Matt Doberstein         Minnesota Running Club         31:11.4  6:17 
  241  168 Beau Clemmensen    JR   Wis.-River Falls               31:11.7  6:17 
  242      Andrew Thornton    FR   Wisconsin Track Club           31:13.6  6:17 
  243      Nick Bruggeman     SO   Dakota State                   31:13.9  6:17 
  244  169 Ryan Smith         FR   Coe                            31:17.4  6:18 
  245      Nikhil Bhadkamkar  FR   Wisconsin Track Club           31:18.0  6:18 
  246      Jack Bybel         SO   Wisconsin Track Club           31:19.3  6:19 
  247      Ian Grossenbache        Minnesota Running Club         31:20.1  6:19 
  248      Diego Jaimes       FR   Sioux Falls                    31:21.4  6:19 
  249  170 Caleb Anton        FR   Wis.-River Falls               31:23.9  6:19 
  250      Connor Sisel       FR   St. Norbert                    31:25.3  6:20 
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  251  171 Trey Fourstar      FR   Dawson CC                      31:29.1  6:21 
  252      Rj Olson           FR   Ripon                          31:30.3  6:21 
  253      Parker Jones            Minnesota Running Club         31:36.1  6:22 
  254  172 Dexter Hein-Harris FR   Coe                            31:36.5  6:22 
  255  173 Zach Austin        FR   Dawson CC                      31:37.5  6:22 
  256      Ben Hermesch       SO   Allen CC                       31:38.7  6:22 
  257      Eli Swansen             Minnesota Running Club         31:40.7  6:23 
  258      William Stahl           Minnesota Running Club         31:41.3  6:23 
  259  174 Jesse Kulberg           Marquette Running Club         31:43.8  6:23 
  260      Hunter Baer        FR   Dakota State                   31:45.1  6:24 
  261  175 Nick Redgrave      FR   MSU-Billings                   31:51.3  6:25 
  262      James Young        SO   Bay College                    31:52.5  6:25 
  263      Justin Herrmann         Minnesota Running Club         32:05.5  6:28 
  264      Andrew Schouten    FR   Sioux Falls                    32:07.2  6:28 
  265  176 Will Steinfeldt    FR   MSU-Billings                   32:07.5  6:28 
  266      Joe Dill                Minnesota Running Club         32:09.9  6:29 
  267      Izaak Dixon             ISU Running Club               32:11.1  6:29 
  268  177 Patrick Kane            Marquette Running Club         32:12.7  6:29 
  269  178 Thomas Roth             Marquette Running Club         32:15.8  6:30 
  270      Trenton Allen           ISU Running Club               32:18.8  6:31 
  271      Nico Sheck         FR   Iowa Wesleyan                  32:18.9  6:31 
  272  179 Ben Sylvester           Marquette Running Club         32:19.9  6:31 
  273      Josh Goetz              Minnesota Running Club         32:23.2  6:31 
  274      Dallas Davis-Verdo FR   Dakota State                   32:23.9  6:32 
  275  180 Tyler Northey      SO   Wis.-River Falls               32:26.1  6:32 
  276  181 Samuel Kulberg          Marquette Running Club         32:27.1  6:32 
  277      Jordaan Boxer           Minnesota Running Club         32:30.6  6:33 
  278  182 Donterius Perry    FR   Dawson CC                      32:36.5  6:34 
  279  183 Zach Jacoby        SO   Wis.-River Falls               32:37.2  6:34 
  280      Ben Lundell                                            32:42.3  6:35 
  281  184 Samuel Thomas      FR   Upper Iowa                     33:05.9  6:40 
  282      Eric Wurst              Minnesota Running Club         33:10.5  6:41 
  283      Jonathan Wiese          Minnesota Running Club         33:10.6  6:41 
  284      Simon Loose        JR   Wisconsin Track Club           33:11.9  6:41 
  285      Nick Hiebl         FR   Wis.-River Falls               33:20.9  6:43 
  286      Derek Ciddio       FR   Concordia-St. Paul             33:23.1  6:43 
  287      Michael Boyle           ISU Running Club               33:33.5  6:46 
  288      Keaton Rutz        FR   Concordia-St. Paul             33:47.7  6:48 
  289      Jack Campbell      SO   North Central (Minn.)          33:53.5  6:50 
  290      Josh Stovel        SR   Lakehead University            33:55.5  6:50 
  291      Alan Hehr          SR   Wis.-River Falls               33:58.0  6:50 
  292      Jack Kaslewicz          Minnesota Running Club         33:58.2  6:50 
  293      Josh Bendorf            ISU Running Club               34:00.8  6:51 
  294      Jacob Dundas       FR   Dakota State                   34:09.7  6:53 
  295  185 Manpreet Chandi         NMU Club Cross Country         34:31.7  6:57 
  296  186 Zach Dingbaum      SR   Upper Iowa                     34:33.0  6:58 
  297      Andrew Hoang            Minnesota Running Club         34:47.6  7:00 
  298      Diego Carlson           Minnesota Running Club         35:02.5  7:03 
  299  187 Collin Wentworth        Marquette Running Club         35:08.0  7:05 
  300      Chase Arens        FR   Wis.-River Falls               35:15.6  7:06 
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  301      Ezekiel Carson     JR   Ripon                          35:33.3  7:10 
  302      Max Vasilchuk      JR   North Central (Minn.)          35:52.4  7:13 
  303      Calyn Rieger       SO   Ripon                          36:30.4  7:21 
  304  188 Isaiah Fowler      FR   Dawson CC                      36:50.0  7:25 
  305  189 Peter Unterseher   FR   Dawson CC                      36:53.0  7:26 
  306      Hayse Jorgensen         ISU Running Club               37:25.9  7:32 
  307      Zhexian Li              Minnesota Running Club         37:36.5  7:34 
  308      Noah Durbin        FR   North Central (Minn.)          37:37.6  7:35 
  309      Jared Greenberg    JR   Concordia-St. Paul             37:56.6  7:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


